Jun 25 2024 (13:07) India Rail Info 1

Dongargarh - Raipur MEMU Special/08730 - MEMU - SECR
DBEC/Deobaloda Charoda to R/Raipur Junction
1h 4m - 20 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DGG |Dongargarh 03:45 0 |1 0 95 353 [SECR
2 TR Jatkanhar 03:49 03:50 Tm |0 [1 6 78 |328 |SECR
3 |MUA |Musra 03:55 03:56 Tm [0 |1 13 |80 |324 |SECR
4  |BAKL |Bakal 04:02 04:03 m [0 |1 21 90 |318 [SECR
5 [RIN Raj Nandgaon 04:10 04:12 2m (0 |1 31 68 |314 [SECR
6 |PMS |Parmalkasa 04:19 04:20 m |0 |1 39 |70 (303 |SECR
7  |MUP |Murhipar 04:26 04:27 Tm (0 |1 46 |75 |318 [SECR
8 RSM  |Rasmara 04:33 04:34 Tm (0 |1 54 (30 (292 [SECR
9 |DURG |Durg Junction 04:50 04:55 5m |0 |1 62 |55 [317 |SECR
10 [BQR |Bhilai Nagar 05:00 05:01 m [0 |1 66 |66 [297 |SECR
11 |BPHB |Bhilai Power House 05:05 05:06 Tm |0 |1 71 71 |311 |SECR
12 |BIA Bhilai 05:10 05:11 m |0 |1 75 |77 (309 |SECR
13 |DBEC |Deobaloda Charoda 05:14 05:16 2m |0 |1 79 |26 SECR
14 |KMI  |[Kumbhari 05:32 05:33 Tm (0 |1 86 |62 [287 |SECR
15 |[SZB |Sarona 05:39 05:40 Tm [0 |1 93 |48 |282 |SECR
16 [SRWN [Saraswatinagar 05:44 05:45 m [0 |1 9% |5 292 |SECR
17 |R Raipur Junction 06:20 0 | 9 |- 315 [SECR

Jun 25 2024 (13:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



